
Lap 

1 
2 
3 
4 

(251) Julius Fuenfstueck R 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(207) Stavros Tsotsos Francia 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(209) Joshua Roever 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(204) Joris Bloecker R 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(208) Daniel Hakkinen 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(277) Moritz Freitag R 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(227) Christos Malakos R 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(211) Jamie Alexander Zenker R 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(202) Mika Gentner R 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(217) Luca Nobis R 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(238) Niklas Quante R 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Time of Day 

9:12:20.801 
9:13:15.790 
9:14:10.262 
9:15:03.269 

9:12:21.529 
9:13:18.572 
9:14:12.240 
9:15:05.249 

9:12:16.361 
9:13:10.665 
9:14:04.234 
9:14:57.373 
9:15:51.197 

9:12:33.290 
9:13:28.065 
9:14:21.783 
9:15:14.927 

9:12:20.703 
9:13:15.510 
9:14:11.617 
9:15:04.880 

9:12:16.510 
9:13:10.650 
9:14:04.005 
9:14:57.287 
9:15:51.220 

9:12:20.580 
9:13:14.681 
9:14:08.267 
9:15:01.553 

9:12:20.477 
9:13:14.443 
9:14:08.071 
9:15:01.464 

9:12:25.649 
9:13:20.050 
9:14:13.619 
9:15:07.118 

9:12:14.797 
9:13:09.427 
9:14:03.219 
9:14:57.618 
9:15:51.652 

9:12:21.825 
9:13:19.717 
9:14:13.565 
9:15:07.838 

9:12:21.821 
9:13:18.374 
9:14:12.656 
9:15:06.617 

Lap Tm 

56.953 
54.989 
54.472 
53.007 

56.141 
57.043 
53.668 
53.009 

55.324 
54.304 
53.569 
53.139 
53.824 

56.019 
54.775 
53.718 
53.144 

56.497 
54.807 
56.107 
53.263 

55.574 
54.140 
53.355 
53.282 
53.933 

56.126 
54.101 
53.586 
53.286 

55.205 
53.966 
53.628 
53.393 

54.969 
54.401 
53.569 
53.499 

57.446 
54.630 
53.792 
54.399 
54.034 

55.655 
57.892 
53.848 
54.273 

55.880 
56.553 
54.282 
53.961 

S1 Tm 

25.649 
24.439 
24.404 
23.072 

24.465 
25.353 
23.300 
22.715 

23.975 
23.536 
23.275 
23.011 
23.330 

24.483 
23.865 
23.333 
22.965 

24.173 
24.091 
25.382 
22.984 

24.529 
23.516 
23.125 
23.043 
23.795 

24.196 
23.788 
23.259 
22.914 

23.707 
23.311 
23.034 
22.922 

23.765 
23.698 
23.214 
23.103 

25.400 
23.885 
23.374 
23.174 
23.568 

24.229 
25.327 
23.442 
23.102 

24.247 
25.008 
23.426 
23.514 

S2 Tm 

15.323 
15.288 
14.962 
14.766 

15.832 
16.345 
15.107 
14.836 

15.628 
15.279 
15.129 
14.931 
14.881 

15.681 
15.332 
14.968 
14.771 

15.888 
15.342 
15.260 
14.978 

15.648 
15.403 
14.991 
14.942 
14.971 

15.771 
14.939 
14.876 
15.095 

15.531 
15.131 
15.232 
15.151 

15.596 
15.420 
15.140 
15.150 

16.035 
15.266 
14.987 
15.317 
15.182 

15.788 
16.888 
15.011 
15.724 

15.845 
16.103 
15.528 
15.123 

S3 Tm 

15.981 
15.262 
15.106 
15.169 

15.844 
15.345 
15.261 
15.458 

15.721 
15.489 
15.165 
15.197 
15.613 

15.855 
15.578 
15.417 
15.408 

16.436 
15.374 
15.465 
15.301 

15.397 
15.221 
15.239 
15.297 
15.167 

16.159 
15.374 
15.451 
15.277 

15.967 
15.524 
15.362 
15.320 

15.608 
15.283 
15.215 
15.246 

16.011 
15.479 
15.431 
15.908 
15.284 

15.638 
15.677 
15.395 
15.447 

15.788 
15.442 
15.328 
15.324 

Lap 

(265) Pascal Knipp R 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(206) Erik Radtke 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(223) Maximilian Kiel 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(288) Tom Reger 
1 
2 
3 

(250) Kimi Mey 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(216) Lenn Abbas 
1 
2 

(214) Emir Siadkowska R 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(222) Max Ongsiek R 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(242) Sebastian Brand R 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(299) Azmi Heise 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(213) Emil Mueller R 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(212) Philipp Hansler 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(215) Anton Koch R 

Time of Day 

9:12:22.713 
9:13:17.697 
9:14:10.267 
9:15:02.406 

9:12:14.882 
9:13:08.456 
9:14:01.615 
9:14:54.185 
9:15:46.505 

9:12:22.125 
9:13:16.583 
9:14:09.888 
9:15:02.302 

9:12:29.368 
9:13:22.115 
9:14:14.534 

9:12:21.883 
9:13:15.993 
9:14:09.250 
9:15:01.713 

9:14:36.999 
9:15:29.505 

9:12:25.890 
9:13:19.455 
9:14:12.651 
9:15:05.170 

9:12:24.863 
9:13:19.316 
9:14:12.825 
9:15:05.455 

9:12:13.707 
9:13:06.680 
9:13:59.605 
9:14:52.324 
9:15:45.003 

9:12:21.998 
9:13:16.232 
9:14:09.319 
9:15:02.002 

9:12:14.674 
9:13:08.129 
9:14:01.854 
9:14:54.775 
9:15:47.461 

9:12:21.467 
9:13:15.590 
9:14:08.762 
9:15:01.622 

Lap Tm 

53.443 
54.984 
52.570 
52.139 

55.071 
53.574 
53.159 
52.570 
52.320 

54.023 
54.458 
53.305 
52.414 

53.158 
52.747 
52.419 

54.822 
54.110 
53.257 
52.463 

52.913 
52.506 

53.487 
53.565 
53.196 
52.519 

55.536 
54.453 
53.509 
52.630 

54.939 
52.973 
52.925 
52.719 
52.679 

54.885 
54.234 
53.087 
52.683 

57.162 
53.455 
53.725 
52.921 
52.686 

55.901 
54.123 
53.172 
52.860 

S1 Tm 

23.210 
24.211 
22.703 
22.522 

23.811 
23.395 
23.065 
22.834 
22.738 

23.421 
24.147 
23.249 
22.580 

23.099 
22.936 
22.646 

23.539 
23.763 
23.344 
22.488 

22.883 
22.673 

23.293 
22.920 
22.857 
22.554 

24.183 
23.224 
23.441 
22.802 

23.946 
22.949 
22.972 
22.807 
22.702 

23.557 
23.919 
23.291 
22.613 

25.485 
23.064 
23.149 
22.962 
22.737 

24.037 
23.464 
23.138 
22.716 

S2 Tm 

15.041 
15.627 
14.868 
14.707 

15.547 
14.934 
14.799 
14.584 
14.468 

15.256 
14.968 
14.833 
14.729 

14.932 
14.681 
14.570 

15.756 
15.022 
14.784 
14.763 

14.826 
14.601 

15.009 
15.388 
15.100 
14.683 

15.343 
15.572 
14.901 
14.688 

15.598 
14.810 
14.740 
14.760 
14.821 

15.989 
15.089 
14.822 
14.763 

15.901 
14.976 
14.905 
14.671 
14.681 

15.545 
15.379 
14.829 
14.926 

S3 Tm 

15.192 
15.146 
14.999 
14.910 

15.713 
15.245 
15.295 
15.152 
15.114 

15.346 
15.343 
15.223 
15.105 

15.127 
15.130 
15.203 

15.527 
15.325 
15.129 
15.212 

15.204 
15.232 

15.185 
15.257 
15.239 
15.282 

16.010 
15.657 
15.167 
15.140 

15.395 
15.214 
15.213 
15.152 
15.156 

15.339 
15.226 
14.974 
15.307 

15.776 
15.415 
15.671 
15.288 
15.268 

16.319 
15.280 
15.205 
15.218 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

(229) Mika Sprenz R 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(285) Anton-Alexander Hergerdt 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Time of Day 

9:12:28.901 
9:13:23.579 
9:14:17.701 
9:15:11.716 

9:12:21.746 
9:13:19.180 
9:14:14.559 
9:15:08.763 

Lap Tm 

56.126 
54.678 
54.122 
54.015 

58.125 
57.434 
55.379 
54.204 

S1 Tm 

24.693 
23.880 
23.487 
23.388 

24.617 
25.580 
24.515 
23.426 

S2 Tm 

15.561 
15.268 
15.040 
15.188 

15.865 
16.119 
15.339 
15.309 

S3 Tm 

15.872 
15.530 
15.595 
15.439 

17.643 
15.735 
15.525 
15.469 
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